
SUBJECT

ENGLISH REVISION

HINDI REVISION
KANNADA REVISION
MATHS REVISION

SCIENCE REVISION

SST REVISION

IT REVISION

10-02-2024

12-02-2024

13-02-2024

14-02-2024

15-02-2024

16-02-2024

17-02-2024

19-02-2024

21-02-2024

22-02-2024
26-02-2024
27-02-2024

PRE BOARD - 1
DATE DAY IX

05-02-2024 Monday Science

06-02-2024 Tuesday SST

07-02-2024 Wednesday Maths 

08-02-2024 Thursday English 

09-02-2024 Friday
Hindi/kannada and IT  (IT paper will be 

sent online)

Science foundation paper

English foundation paper

Maths foundation paper

POP  for class 10th

Revision

Revision

Holiday on Account of CBSE Workshop for teachers

Holiday CBSE Board EXAM for X and XII (Remaining days regular school)

IMPORTANT DATES

05-02-2024 to 

09/02/2024

GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAGAVI

CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480

NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF   FEBRUARY 2024 STD - 9 TH

         LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT

REVISION TEST 

REVISION TEST 
REVISION TEST 
REVISION TEST 

REVISION TEST 

REVISION TEST 

REVISION TEST 

Grade IX PreBoard -1 Exam  ( Half day)


